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Playing
Time
68:08

Symphony No. 2

in D major, Op. 43 45:02
Allegretto 9:54
[2] Andante ma rubato 14:47
[3] Vivacissimo 6:17
[4] Allegro moderato 14:03
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The Tempest: Suite
No. 1, Op. 109, No. 2
The Oak-Tree
Humoresque

Caliban’s Song

The Harvesters

Canon

Sceéne

Intrada - Berceuse
Entr’acte — Ariel’s Song
The Storm
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2:27
1:47
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2:56
4:15
4:06
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